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Residential
4784808
Active

Condo

Note: Report includes internal fields.
384 Topnotch Drive

Stowe VT 05672
Unit/Lot # 384B
W-aCounty VT-Lamoille
VillDstLoc
1985
Contemporary
iTotal Stories 2
8iTaxes TBD Yes
TaxGrosAmt $8,429.24
2019
Tax Year Notes
2 Delayed Showing No

Date - Showings Begin

turn into Resort proceed past hotel to #384B.

Page 1 of 3
Listed: 11/6/2019 $525,000
Closed:

DOM: 27

Rooms - Total
Bedrooms - Total
Baths - Total
Baths - Full
Baths - 3/4
Baths - 1/2
Baths - 1/4
SqFt-Apx Total Finished 1,754
SqFt-Apx Total 1,754
Lot Size Acres

Lot - Sqft

Footprint

OO O WWwWwo

Directions Mountain Road (Route 108 VT) to Topnotch Resort (4 miles from Stowe Village)

Remarks - Public Highly desirable, world famous Topnotch Townhouse in wonderful condition. Part of the resort amentties (avaiable at cost). Near recreation path, XC
trais, biking, tennis, Stowe Mountain Resort. Includes 2 wood burning fireplaces, lovely deck for entertaining. Totally remolded recently with granite counters, stainless

steal appliances, wonderful decor.

Construction Status Existing
Rehab Needed

STRUCTURE

Construction Wood Frame

Foundation Concrete

Exterior Clapboard, Wood Siding

Roof Shingle - Architectural, Shingle - Asphalt
Basement Yes

Basement Access Type Interior
Basement Description Crawl Space

Garage No
Garage Capacity
Garage Type

ROOMS DIMS. / LVL
Bedroom 14' x 15' 1
Foyer 5'x 11 1
Kitchen 8'x 12' 1
Living Room 21'x 22 1
Bedroom 12'x 15' 2

2

Master Bedroom 16'x 21'

Development / Subdivision Pines -
Townhouse

Owned Land

Common Land Acres

Roads Association, Private
Road Frontage No
Road Frontage Length

ROW - Length

ROW - Width

ROW - Parcel Access
ROW to other Parcel

Surveyed No

ROOMS

DIMS ./ LVL
Deed - Recorded Type Warranty
Deeds — Total
Deed - Book 833
Deed - Page 241
Deed 2 - Book
Deed 2 - Page
Plan Survey Number
Property ID 42510
Zoning PRD

LOT & LOCATION
School - District Lamoile South
School - Elementary Stowe Elementary School
School - Middle/Jr Stowe Middle/High School
School - High Stowe Middle/High School

Lot Description PRD/PUD
Area Description Commercial Zoning, Near Paths, Near Sking, Near
Public Transportatn

SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade 1,754
$/SqFt Fin. Above Grade $299.32
SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source Municipal

SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0
SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source
SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade 0
SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source

SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 0
SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source
SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source

PUBLIC RECORDS

Map

Block

Lot

SPAN#

Tax Class
Tax Rate
Current Use
Land Gains

621-195-11151
Non-Homestead

Assessment Year
Assessment Amount
Assessments - Special

$398,000

Water Body Type
Water Body Name

Water Body Access
Water Restrictions
Water Frontage Length
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UTILITIES
Heating Forced Air, Muki Zone Utilities DSL - Avaiable, Gas - LP/Bottle, Internet -
Heat Fuel Gas - LP/Bottle Cable
Water Heater Gas - LP/Bottle
Cooling Central AC, Multi Zone
Water Community Fuel Compan
Sewer_ Other, Pumping Station, Replacement Field-OffSte Electric C':)m;any Stowe Electric
Electric 200 Amp, Circuit Breaker(s) Cable Company  Stowe Cable

Phone Company Consolidated

FEATURES
Features - Exterior Pool - In Ground Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator,
Driveway Crushed Stone Washer
Parking Driveway, Unassigned Features - Accessibility 1st Floor Full Bathroom, Bathroom w/Tub

Features - Interior Binds, Fireplace - Wood, Fireplaces - 2, Kitchen Island,
Kitchen/Dining, Kichen/Family, Kitchen/Living, Master BR w/ BA, Pool - Indoor,
Sauna, Security Doors, Skylight, Walk-in Closet, Whirlpool Tub, Laundry - 2nd Floor
Flooring Carpet, Ceramic Tie

CONDO -- MOBILE -- AUCTION INFO

Condo Name Topnotch Auction
Building Number 384B Date - Auction
Units Per Building 3 Auction Time
Condo Limited Common Auctioneer - Responsible
Area Auctioneer License Number
Condo Fees Yes Auction Price Determnd By
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